
LOT 6 & S1/2 OF LOT 5 UNIT 1-A T
ESTATES.

TRAMEL THOMAS S III
1254 SW RIVERSIDE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00568-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

03/02/2016 DF 1.67 140,364 0 0 140,364

STANDARD
3

325,471
4,796

140,364
470,631
116,517
354,114

HX HB 50,722
303,392
470,631

0

474,410

0702/0640 11/07/1989 WD U V 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAITE EMMETTE P

TRAMEL TOM

0498/0517 10/01/1982 WD Q V 01 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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31399 SFR 1,103 08/28/2013

2013HX Base Yr

1254 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,540 118.3840 144.43 366,852 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.28 88.72

2 SFR PILING  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1898

BAS 1,898 100 1,898 243,206

FOP 436 30 131 16,786

FST 192 55 106 13,583

UOP 112 20 22 2,819

UOP 192 20 38 4,869

UOP 308 20 62 7,945

UOP 1,416 20 283 36,263

4,554 2,540 325,471

BAS= E34 N10 E16 N23 W16 FOP= N14 W34 S14 E7 N2 E20 S2 E7$ W7
N2 W20 S2 W23 S23 E16 S10$ UOP= S4 E38 N10 E16 N45 W74 S45
E16 S10 E4 N14 W16 N23 E16 N14 E34 S14 E16 S23 W16 S10 W34$
UOP= W4 S28 UOP= S24 E16 N2 W12 N16 FST= S16 E12 N16 W12$ E12
UOP= S16 E14 N22 W14 S6$ N6 W16$ E4 N28$.

BAS

34

10

16

23

167
20

23

23

16

10

FOP 14

34

14

7 20
7

UOP

4
38

10

16

45

74

45

16

10

4

14

16

23

16

14

34

14

16

23

16

10

34

UOP

4

28

4

28

UOP

24

16
12

16

12

6
16

FST16

12

16

12

UOP
16

14

22

14

6

1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 0 0 620.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1990 1990 3 40 3,596

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4,796

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 78.00 613.00 77.98 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 93,576

2 0132 C SFR RIVER 100 39.00 642.00 38.99 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 46,788


